SYLVANIA

START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX

0047547

Product Overview

Product name
Technology
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI

Product EAN number
Warranty

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name
Technology
Accessory type
Type of accessory
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
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CEch

Features

* START Panel Suspension Kit, includes 2 x cables
with fixings. Maximum length is 1.5m. For all sizes

of backlit panels (600x600mm, 625x625mm,
1200x300mm, 1200x600mm) recommended 2pcs

- 1 set. For edgelit panels of 600x600mm and
625x625mm 1 set, but 1200x300mm and 1200x600mm
recommended to use 3pcs for the panel stability (2 sets
should be ordered).

START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX
Accessory

Interior

Education, Office

EC002557

4170651

5410288475479

5 years

START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX
Accessory

Mounting

Suspension cable

Interior

Education, Office

EC002557

4170651

Light your world
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SYLVANIA

START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX

0047547
Warranty

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:25.06.2025

5 years

No

1500
0.079

5410288475479
9.7

2.5

15.6
15410288475476
50

27.0

27.0

26.7

No
No
No
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