

START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX **0047547**





Features

should be ordered).

• START Panel Suspension Kit, includes 2 x cables with fixings. Maximum length is 1.5m. For all sizes of backlit panels (600x600mm, 625x625mm, 1200x300mm, 1200x600mm) recommended 2pcs - 1 set. For edgelit panels of 600x600mm and 625x625mm 1 set, but 1200x300mm and 1200x600mm recommended to use 3pcs for the panel stability (2 sets

Product Overview

Product name	START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Interior
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4170651
Product EAN number	5410288475479
Warranty	5 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX
Technology	Accessory
Accessory type	Mounting
Type of accessory	Suspension cable
Environment	Interior
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4170651



START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE FIX

0047547

Warranty 5 years

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required No

PHYSICAL DATA

Nominal Product Length (mm) 1500
Weight (kg) 0.079

PACKAGING

Product EAN number	5410288475479
Packaging single length / height (cm)	9.7
Packaging single width (cm)	2.5
Packaging single depth (cm)	15.6
DUN14 (inner)	15410288475476
Units per outer package	50
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	27.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	27.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	26.7

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No